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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BETTY F BREWER (LE)

ADAM STEPHENS (RMDR

1301/2306 9/30/2015 WD Q V 05 11,500
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GRANTEE:

BUILDING FUTURES LLC

BETTY F BREWER
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SALE:1:1: LOT 4 BLK B LOTS 1 & 2 BLK C

22548 SFR 325 12/01/2004

2021HX Base Yr

229 SW BRIGHTON CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,346 117.2000 131.26 176,676 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1134

BAS 1,134 100 1,134 119,079

FCP 260 25 65 6,826

FOP 48 30 14 1,470

FST 168 55 92 9,661

UST 91 45 41 4,306

1,701 1,346 141,341

BAS= W31 S27 E24 FOP= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E18 FCP= E13 N20 W13 S20$
N20 UST= E13 N7 W13 S7$ N7 FST= E3 N12 W14 S12 E11$ W11$.

BAS

31
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20

7
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13
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7
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3

12
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,592

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 436.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,090

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

3,982

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 30,000


